
Section V Outdoor Track & Field Committee

Boys' Coordinator Kevin Rosko krosko@cscsd.org

Campbell-Savona C. S.

Girls' Coordinator Lance Bush sect5trac@frontiernet.net

Retired

Boys' Assistant Coord. John Welc jwelc@avocacsd.org

Retired

Girls' Assistant Coord. Terry Test TTEST@pycsd.org

Penn Yan Academy

Expresswau Conf. Boys' Dean Giopulos dgiopulos@wlsv.wnyric.org

Wellsville C. S.

Expressway Conf. Girls' Chris Brown Cbrown@whitesville.wnyric.org

Wellsville C. S.

Genesee Region Boys' Art Goldstein abg1951@rochester.rr.com

Holley C. S.

Genesee Region Girls' Jennifer Legault jlegault@kendallschools.org

Kendall C. S.

Livingston County Boys' Al Fultz afultz@warsaw.k12.ny.us

Wasaw C. S.

Livingston County Girls' Maura Kostraba mkostraba@avoncsd.org

Avon C. S.

Monroe County Boys' Dave Hennessey dhenness@rochester.rr.com

Penfield C. S.

Monroe County Girls' Dan Graf DANIEL_GRAF@websterschools.org

Webster Schroeder
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Private-Parochial Tim Jones marytjones@aol.com

Mercy H. S.

Roch. City Ath. Conf. Boys' Brian Harris brian.harris@rcsdk12.org

School of the Arts

Roch. City Ath. Conf. Girls' Sheri Munoz Sheri.Munoz@rcsdk12.org

East H. S.

Steuben County Boys' Mike Aikin maikin@arkportcsd.org

Arkport C. S.

Steuben County Girls' Kevin Rosko krosko@cscsd.org

Campbell-Savona C. S.

Wayne-Finger Lakes Ed Courtney ed4iron@gmail.com

Retired

Wayne-Finger Lakes Bob Goodell Jr. rgoodell@marioncs.org

Marion C. S.

Wayne-Finger Lakes Debbie Palmer dpalmer@soduscsd.org

Sodus C. S.

Section V Website Dave Yendrzeski CoachYen@gmail.com

McQuaid H. S.
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